
IEMS Seminars Fall 2012 

 
October  

 

Tuesday, October 9  

Stathis Tompaidis 
University of Texas at Austin 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 23 

Chip White 
Georgia Institute of Technology 

 
 
 

Wednesday, October 24 

Peter Carr 
New York University 

 
 

 
Tuesday, October 30 

John Hasenbein 
University of Texas at Austin 

 

 



November  

 
 

Tuesday, November 6 

Bradley Jones 
 SAS Institute Inc. 

 
 

 

Tuesday, November 13 

Ricardo Fukasawa  
University of Waterloo  

 
 

 
Tuesday, November 27 

Seong-Hee Kim  
Georgia Institute of Technology 

 
 
 
 

December  

 

Tuesday, December 4 

Liming Feng  
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 



 
 

IEMS Seminars Winter 2013 
 

January  
 

Tuesday, January 8  
Serhan Ziya 

University of North Carolina 
 
 
 

Wednesday, January 16 
Omid Nohadani 
Purdue University 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 22 
Oleg Prokopyev 

University of Pittsburgh 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 29 
Paul James Brooks 

Virginia Commonwealth University 



 
February   

 
 

Tuesday, November 6 
Bradley Jones 

 SAS Institute Inc. 
 
 
 

Tuesday, November 13 
Ricardo Fukasawa  

University of Waterloo  
 
 
 

Tuesday, November 27 
Seong-Hee Kim  

Georgia Institute of Technology 
 
 
 
 

March 
 

Tuesday, December 4 
Liming Feng  

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 



IEMS Seminars Spring 2013 

April 

  

Tuesday, April 2 
Enid Montague 

Northwestern University 
 

▪ 

 

 Tuesday, April 9 
David Gamarnik 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
  
▪ 

 
 Tuesday, April 16 

Wasserstrom Family Distinguished Lecture 
Peter Glynn 

 Stanford University 
  
▪ 

 
 Tuesday, April 23 
Edward Kaplan 
Yale University 

 
▪ 

 
Tuesday, April 30 

Yao Zhao 
Rutgers, the State University of New Jersey 



 

May 

  

Tuesday, May 7 

Clifford Stein 

Columbia University 

 

▪ 

 

 Tuesday, May 14 

Greg Wasilkowski 

University of Kentucky 

  

▪ 

 

 Tuesday, May 21 

Candace Yano 

 University of California, Berkeley 

  

▪ 

 

 Tuesday, May 28 

Bahar Biller 

Carnegie Mellon University 
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